
Atlantic'O 2021 - MD
Léon - Paludot 19.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Eloïse NALET
NL NL
Course : Jalonné
Distance : 1940m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:22:17 (11'29"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Candice JIMBLET 0:31:18
3. Apolline VICLIN 0:33:18

1. 31 00:04:00 242m 16'32"/km
2. 33 00:03:34 00:07:34 206m 17'19"/km
3. 34 00:01:55 00:09:29 225m 8'31"/km
4. 35 00:00:32 00:10:01 73m 7'18"/km
5. 36 00:01:18 00:11:19 128m 10'09"/km
6. 72 00:02:39 00:13:58 313m 8'28"/km
7. 40 00:03:44 00:17:42 242m 15'26"/km
8. 41 00:02:29 00:20:11 134m 18'32"/km
9. 255 00:01:39 00:21:50 197m 8'23"/km

10. 999 00:00:27 00:22:17 56m 8'02"/km
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